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Easy Living

Brand: AnnTheGran

Stitches: 17,048

Height/Width: 4.99 x 2.81 inches
                        126.74 x 71.25 mm

Formats: ART,CND,CSD,DST,EMB,EXP,HUS,JEF,PCS,PEC,PES,SEW,XXX

Thread Manufacturer: Madeira

Unique Colors

Canary (1068)

Lemon (1023)

Lime Green (1049)

Super White (1001)

Robin's Egg (1088)

Azure Sea (1093)

Larimar (1095)

Buckskin (1328)

Taupe (1128)

Azalea (1081)

Hibiscus (1234)

Lavendula (1261)

Emerald Black (1000)

Stainless Steel (1212)

Parchment (1123)

Loofah (1127)

Pink Carnation (1108)

Color Sequence

1. Canary (1068)

2. Lemon (1023)

3. Lime Green (1049)

4. Super White (1001)

5. Robin's Egg (1088)

6. Azure Sea (1093)

7. Larimar (1095)

8. Buckskin (1328)

9. Taupe (1128)

10. Azalea (1081)

11. Hibiscus (1234)

12. Lavendula (1261)

13. Emerald Black (1000)

14. Larimar (1095)

15. Super White (1001)

16. Stainless Steel (1212)

17. Parchment (1123)

18. Loofah (1127)

19. Lavendula (1261)

20. Pink Carnation (1108)

21. Parchment (1123)

22. Loofah (1127)

23. Emerald Black (1000)



Items with this design sewn onto the product may be sold commercially with limitation. You must have written

consent to mass market items using this design. AnnTheGran will not be held liable for any monetary losses

or consequential damages as a result of using this design.

1 Sizes


